PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 15.02.2025.

Daugavpils Sporta

Skola U9B

N2 (Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
1 V |lsajevs Timurs 26.07.2017.
35 V |Vilcans Emils 08.09.2017.
2 U |Nezhuta Oleksii 05.06.2017.
5 U |Dedelis Daniils 19.06.2017.
7 U |Alehno Artjoms 10.03.2017.
8 U [Harlamovs Simons 15.11.2017.
10 U |Briedis Roberts 23.02.2017.
16 U |Kurelass Nikolas 16.03.2017.
17 U |Bondars Viadislavs 17.01.2017.
21 U |Pumpins Kristians 29.10.2016.
22 U |Glods Emils 07.01.2017.
23 U [Vlasovs Adrians 23.02.2017.
24 U |Vaivods Emils 01.08.2016.
25 U |Semjonovs Aleksandrs 28.05.2017.
27 U |Leikuss Rinalds 01.03.2017.
28 U |Semjonovs Andrejs 28.05.2017.
33 U |Davidans Andris 03.01.2017.

Sagatavots 23.10.2025. 05:50:45

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Joffe Haims Treneris

2 Latvelis Aleksejs Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




